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QUITE POSSIBLY

AMERICA’S FAVORITE

HOT DOG

TOPDOGROCKPORT.COM

2 Doyles Cove Road, Bearskin Neck
Rockport, MA 01966
978.546.0006

TOPDOGROCKPORT.COM

Visit Our Website For Hours Of Operation



HOT DOGS

All Meat, Turkey or Veggie Dogs

PUREBRED
Self-Serve Condiments: Mustards, Relishes, Ketchup, Chopped Onions, etc

DOGGONED DEAL
2 Purebreds, Chips & Fountain Soda
For Fries Instead of Chips

MAN’S BEST FRIEND
Chili, Cheese or Both
Just Cheese

GERMAN SHEPHERD

Fresh Sauverkraut

CHIHUAHUA
Jalapeno Peppers, Salsa & Cheese

BLOODHOUND
Barbecue Sauce & Grilled Onions

SEEING EYE DOG
Fresh Relish of Vidalia Onions & Carrots

BOSTON TERRIER

Boston Baked Beans

ITALIAN GREYHOUND
Grilled Peppers & Onions

SHAGGY DOG

Fresh Coleslaw & Barbecue Sauce

BAD DOG
Bacon, Cheese & Grilled Onions

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
Mac & Cheese

MUTT
Combo of any two toppings from dogs listed above

JUNKYARD DOG

Unlimited combo of toppings from dogs listed above

BURGER SLIDERS
NAKED
Self-Serve Condiments: Mustards, Relishes, Ketchup, Chopped Onions, etc
CHEESE
Mild Cheddar

CHEESE & ONION
Mild Cheddar, Carmelized Grilled Onions

WORKS
Mild Cheddar, Shredded Lettuce, Pickles, Tomato

$3.25

$8.00
$9.50

$4.00
$3.75
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.25
$4.00

$4.00

$4.25

$3.25
$3.45
$3.65

$3.85

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

BOATS

Served with French Fries & Cole Slaw ¢ Add Onion Rings For $1.50

FRIED CLAM
FRIED CLAM STRIP
FRIED HADDOCK SANDWICH

Market Price
$13.00
Market Price

FISH & CHIPS Market Price
CHICKEN FINGER $10.00
LOBSTER ROLL Market Price
TUNA ROLL $8.75
SIDES
FRIED CLAMS CHILI
Small Market Price  Cup $3.75
Large Market Price  Bowl $5.00
FRIED CLAM STRIPS CLAM CHOWDER
Small $9.50 Small $4.25
Large $12.95  Llarge $6.50
FRENCH FRIES MAC & CHEESE $2.50
f’“"" gj-gg BOSTON BAKED BEANS $2.00
arge .
*Add Chili $0.75 COLESLAW $1.00
CHEESE FRIES LOBSTER ROLL Market Price
Small $3.75 TUNA ROLL $4.95
Large 475 MOZZARELLA STIX $4.95
gnlilllLI CHEESE FRIES 5450 ONION RINGS
60 $5.50 Large $6.50
CHICKEN FINGERS
Small $6.50
Large $12.00
KID’S MEALS
Served with French Fries & Kid’s Drink
HOT DOG BURGER SLIDERS
Purebred $6.00 Naked $6.00
CHICKEN FINGER $6.25  Cheese $6.25
DRINKS
FOUNTAIN DRINK $2.25 SPORTS DRINK $1.75
KID’S FOUNTAIN DRINK $1.25 JUICE BOX $1.00
BOTTLED WATER $1.50 ROOT BEER FLOAT $2.85

Before placing your order, please inform your server if you or a member of your party has a food allergy.



