

Fresh. Fun.

For Full Bellies, Value and Good Cheer at your next event, call 978.546.0006



AMERICA'S FAVORITE
HOT DOG

TOPDOGROCKPORT.COM



2 Doyles Cove Road, Bearskin Neck Rockport, MA 01966 978.546.0006

TOPDOGROCKPORT.COM

Visit Our Website For Hours Of Operation

			-		~~	
н	1	4	-11	<i>(</i>)	GS	
				` '		,

All Meat, Turkey or Veggie Dogs

All Meat, Turkey or Veggie Dogs	
PUREBRED	\$3.25
Self-Serve Condiments: Mustards, Relishes, Ketchup, Chopped Onions, etc	
DOGGONED DEAL	¢0.00
2 Purebreds, Chips & Fountain Soda For Fries Instead of Chips	\$8.00 \$9.50
MAN'S BEST FRIEND	47.50
Chili, Cheese or Both	\$4.00
Just Cheese	\$3.75
GERMAN SHEPHERD	\$4.00
Fresh Sauerkraut	
CHIHUAHUA	\$4.00
Jalapeno Peppers, Salsa & Cheese	* / * *
BLOODHOUND Barbecue Sauce & Grilled Onions	\$4.00
SEEING EYE DOG	\$4.00
Fresh Relish of Vidalia Onions & Carrots	94.00
BOSTON TERRIER	\$4.00
Boston Baked Beans	
ITALIAN GREYHOUND	\$4.00
Grilled Peppers & Onions	*
SHAGGY DOG Fresh Coleslaw & Barbecue Sauce	\$4.00
BAD DOG	\$4.25
Bacon, Cheese & Grilled Onions	\$4.25
GOLDEN RETRIEVER	\$4.00
Mac & Cheese	Ψ-1.00
MUTT	\$4.00
Combo of any two toppings from dogs listed above	
JUNKYARD DOG	\$4.25
Unlimited combo of toppings from dogs listed above	
BURGER SLIDERS	
NAKED	\$3.25
Self-Serve Condiments: Mustards, Relishes, Ketchup, Chopped Onions, etc	*
CHEESE Mild Cheddar	\$3.45
CHEESE & ONION	\$3.65
Mild Cheddar, Carmelized Grilled Onions	Ψ5.05
WORKS	\$3.85
Mild Cheddar, Shredded Lettuce, Pickles, Tomato	
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodbo	rne illness.

BOATS

	Served with French Fries & Cole Slaw •	Add Onion Rings For \$1.50
FRI	ED CLAM	Market Price
FRI	ED CLAM STRIP	\$13.00
FRI	ED HADDOCK SANDWICH	Market Price
FISI	H & CHIPS	Market Price
CHI	CKEN FINGER	\$10.00
LOE	BSTER ROLL	Market Price
TUN	NA ROLL	\$8.75
	SIDES	8
TIDI	ED CLANC	TT T

		- - : -	
FRIED CLAMS		CHILI	
Small	Market Price	Cup	\$3.75
Large	Market Price	Bowl	\$5.00
FRIED CLAM STRIP	S	CLAM CHOWDER	
Small	\$9.50	Small	\$4.25
Large	\$12.95	Large	\$6.50
FRENCH FRIES		MAC & CHEESE	\$2.50
Small	\$2.95	BOSTON BAKED BEANS	\$2.00
Large *Add Chili	\$4.00 \$0.75	COLESLAW	\$1.00
CHEESE FRIES	<u> </u>	LOBSTER ROLL Mark	et Price
Small	\$3.75	TUNA ROLL	\$4.95
Large	\$4.75	MOZZARELLA STIX	\$4.95
CHILI CHEESE FRII	_	ONION RINGS	
Small	\$4.50	Large	\$6.50
Large	\$5.50	Large	\$0.50
CHICKEN FINGERS			
Small	\$6.50		
Large	\$12.00		
-			

KID'S MEALS

Served with French Fries & Kid's Drink

HOT DOG		BURGER SLIDERS	
Purebred	\$6.00	Naked	\$6.00
CHICKEN FINGER	\$6.25	Cheese	\$6.25

DRINKS

FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$2.25	SPORTS DRINK	\$1.75
KID'S FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$1.25	JUICE BOX	\$1.00
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.50	ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$2.85

Before placing your order, please inform your server if you or a member of your party has a food allergy.